KETTERING
BY THE

SEA

First Week

Wednesday 2 August
flam - 1pm
Fun and games with Freedom Leisure

11lam - 3pm

Cornerstone

Beside the Seaside handling box
with seaside crafts
ipm = 3pm
Juggling fun

Thursday 3 August
flam - 3pm
Smoothie bike and wellbeing
with Groundwork
11lam = 1pm
Magic and balloons

Friday 4 August

flam - 3pm
Free face painting
flam - 1pm
Giant bubbles and balloons
flam - ipm
Fun and games with
Freedom Leisure

Saturday 5 August
flam - 3pm
Punch and Judy shows
flam - 3pm
Free face painting
1=-3pm
Juggling

TOWN COUNCIL

Second Week

Monday 7 August
flam - 1pm

Under the sea storytelling and crafts

Tuesday 8 August
flam - 3pm
Smoothie bike and wellbeing
with Groundwork
flam - 1pm
Summer Reading Challenge with
Kettering Library
12 - 3pm
Circus skills workshop

Wednesday 9 August
11am - 3pm
Punch and Judy shows

Thursday 10 August
1Tlam = 3pm
$Smoothie bike and wellbeing
with Groundwork
flam - 1pm
Magic and balloons

Friday 11 August

flam - 3pm
Free face painting
flam - 1pm
Giant bubbles and balloons
flam - ipm
Fun and games with
Freedom Leisure

Saturday 12 August
11lam and 1pm
Once Upon A Fairytale Theatre
flam = 3pm
Free face painting
12 - 2pm
Juggling

Please note the timetable may change without notice and all activities are
dependent on weather conditions. The site may close for safety during bad weather.



